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Méndag - fredag

@@

08.38
09.38
10.38
11.38
12.38
13.38
14.38
15.38
16.38
17.38

09.32
10.32
11.32
12.32
13.32
14.32
15.32
16.32
17.32

Coop Forum/IKEA
Bolandsgatan
Rapsgatan norra
Sylveniusgatan
Lefflersgatan
Sodra Slavstavdgen
Klarbérsgatan
Hijortrongatan
Jordgubbsgatan
Karvelgatan
Kummingatan
»&rsmgérden
Snickargatan
Snickargatan
Snickaren
Snickargatan
Arsta Centrum
Vaksala gérde
Grénby Centrum
Gréinby Centrum
Nyby képcentrum
Viktor Rydbergsgatan
Lidnersgatan

08.56
09.56
10.56
11.56
12.56
13.56
14.56
15.56
16.56
17.56

SN
cPQ\@? 3"

14 december 2014 — 14 juni 2015

09.10
10.10
11.10
12.10
13.10
14.10
15.10
16.10
17.10
18.10

Nyby servicehus
Topeliusgatan
Vérnlundsgatan
Ferlinsgatan
Karin Boyegatan
Heidenstamstorg
Heidenstamsgatan
Stagneliusgatan
Bellmansskolan
Almgvistgatan
Atterbomsgatan
Levertinsgatan
Liljefors Torg
Wennerbergsgatan
Bureusgatan
Kvarntorget

S:t Olofsgatan
S:t Persgatan
Stadshuset (H)
Stora Torget (B)
Fyristorg

S:t Eriks torg
Universitetet

Coop Forum/IKEA - Arsta C - Grénby C -
Nyby - City - Ekeby - Flogsta - Eriksberg

Kyrkogérdsgatan
Kungsgérdets center
Klangs gréind
Helsingforsgatan
Vénortsgatan
Nordengatan
Reykjaviksgatan
Ekebyhus
Sernanders vig
Flogsta centrum
Flogsta vérdcentral
lhres vég
Noreens vég
Hagadn
Gnejsplan
Gnejsvégen
Vastertorg
Stigbergsvéigen
Faltspatsvéigen
Glimmervégen
Téljstenen
Téljstensvigen



14 december 2014 — 14 juni 2015

4 'I Coop Forum/IKEA - Arsta C - Grénby C -
Nyby - City - Ekeby - Flogsta - Eriksberg

Lérdag, sén- och helgdag

&
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= 08.38 08.56 09.10 09.21 09.32 09.38 09.46 10.01
10.02 10.08 10.26 10.40 10.51 11.02 11.08 11.16 11.31
11.32 11.38 11.56 12.10 12.21 12.32 12.38 12.46 13.01
13.02 13.08 13.26 13.40 13.51 14.02 14.08 14.16 14.31
14.32 1438 14.56 15.10 15.21 15.32 15.38 15.46 16.01
Coop Forum/IKEA Nyby servicehus Kyrkogardsgatan
Bolandsgatan Topeliusgatan Kungsgdrdets center
Rapsgatan norra Vérnlundsgatan Klangs grénd
Sylveniusgatan Ferlinsgatan Helsingforsgatan
Lefflersgatan Karin Boyegatan Vanortsgatan
Sédra Slavstavégen Heidenstamstorg Nordengatan
Klarbérsgatan Heidenstamsgatan Reykjaviksgatan
Hijortrongatan Stagneliusgatan Ekebyhus
Jordgubbsgatan Bellmansskolan Sernanders vig
Kérvelgatan Almgqyistgatan Flogsta centrum
Kummingatan Atterbomsgatan Flogsta vardcentral

Arstagérden
Snickargatan

Levertinsgatan

Liliefors Torg

lhres vég
Noreens vég

Snickargatan Wennerbergsgatan Hagadn
Snickaren Bureusgatan Gnejsplan
Snickargatan Kvarntorget Gnejsvéigen
Arsta Centrum S:t Olofsgatan Véstertorg
Vaksala gérde S:t Persgatan Stigbergsvéigen
Gréinby Centrum Stadshuset (H) Faltspatsvéigen
Grénby Centrum Stora Torget (B) Glimmervégen
Nyby kdpcentrum Fyristorg Téljstenen
Viktor Rydbergsgatan S:t Eriks torg Téljstensvagen

Lidnersgatan

Universitetet



14 december 2014 — 14 juni 2015

4" Eriksberg - Flogsta - Ekeby - City - Nyby -
Grénby C - Arsta C- Coop Forum/IKEA

Méndag - fredag

& & x c‘)‘o(\ N PN
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09.05 09.18 09.33 0944 09.54 10.07 10.24 10.31
10.05 10.18 10.33 10.44 10.54 11.07 11.24 11.3]
11.05 11.18 11.33 11.44 11.54 12.07 1224 1231
1205 1218 1233 1244 1254 13.07 13.24 1331
13.05 13.18 13.33 13.44 13.54 1407 1424 1431
14.05 14.18 1433 14.44 1454 1507 1524 1531
1505 1518 1533 1544 1554 1607 1624 1631
16.05 16.18 16.33 16.44 1654 1707 17.24 17.3]
1705 17.18 1733 17.44 17.54 18.07 18.24 =
18.05 18.18 18.33 18.44 1854 1907 19.24
Téljstensvagen Saluhallen Lidnersgatan
Téljstenen Gamla Torget Viktor Rydbergsgatan
Glimmervégen Stora Torget (A) Nyby kdpcentrum
Faltspatsvéigen Dragarbrunn (L) Marknadsgatan
Stigbergsvéigen Stadshuset (J) Grénby Centrum
Véstertorg S:t Persgatan Grinby Centrum
Gnejsvagen S:t Olofsgatan Vaksala gérde
Gnejsplan Botvidsgatan Arsta Centrum
Hagadn Kvarntorget Snickargatan
Noreens vag Bureusgatan Snickaren
lhres véiig Wennerbergsgatan Snickargatan

Flogsta vérdcentral
Flogsta centrum
Sernanders vég
Ekebyhus
Oslogatan
Nordengatan
Vénortsgatan
Helsingforsgatan
Klangs gréind
Svanbergsgatan
Kungsgijrdets center
Kyrkogérdsgatan
Universitetet

Liliefors Torg
Levertinsgatan
Atterbomsgatan
Almqvistgatan
Bellmansskolan
Stagneliusgatan
Heidenstamsgatan
Heidenstamstorg
Karin Boyegatan
Ferlinsgatan
Vérnlundsgatan
Topeliusgatan
Nyby servicehus

Arstagérden
Kummingatan
Kérvelgatan
Jordgubbsgatan
Hjortrongatan
Klarbarsgatan
Sédra Slavstavigen
Lefflersgatan
Sylveniusgatan
Rapsgatan norra
Bolandsgatan
Coop Forum/IKEA
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14 december 2014 — 14 juni 2015

Lérdag, sén- och helgdag
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08.35 08.48
10.05 10.18
11.35 11.48
13.05 13.18
14.35 14.48

Téljstensvagen
Téljstenen
Glimmervégen
Faltspatsvéigen
Stigbergsvéigen
Véstertorg
Gnejsvégen
Gnejsplan
Hagadn
Noreens vég
lhres véig

Flogsta vérdcentral
Flogsta centrum
Sernanders vig
Ekebyhus
Oslogatan
Nordengatan
Vénortsgatan
Helsingforsgatan
Klangs grénd
Svanbergsgatan
Kungsgi:irdets center
Kyrkogérdsgatan
Universitetet

Saluhallen
Gamla Torget
Stora Torget (A)
Dragarbrunn (L)
Stadshuset (J)
S:t Persgatan

S:t Olofsgatan
Botvidsgatan
Kvarntorget
Bureusgatan
Wennerbergsgatan
Liliefors Torg
Levertinsgatan
Atterbomsgatan
Almgqyistgatan
Bellmansskolan
Stagneliusgatan
Heidenstamsgatan
Heidenstamstorg
Karin Boyegatan
Ferlinsgatan
Vérnlundsgatan
Topeliusgatan
Nyby servicehus

Eriksberg - Flogsta - Ekeby - City - Nyby -
Grénby C - Arsta C- Coop Forum/IKEA

Lidnersgatan
Viktor Rydbergsgatan
Nyby képcentrum
Marknadsgatan
Grénby Centrum
Grénby Centrum
Vaksala gérde
Arsta Centrum
Snickargatan
Snickaren
Snickargatan
Arsk:gérden
Kummingatan
Karvelgatan
Jordgubbsgatan
Hjortrongatan
Klarbgrsgatan
Sodra Slavstavdgen
Lefflersgatan
Sylveniusgatan
Rapsgatan norra
Bolandsgatan
Coop Forum/IKEA



